Modular Rodless
Belt-Driven Actuators
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-5370 - Main Office: (650) 588-9200 - Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 - www.stevenengineering.com
2     EXTRAK Rod less  Actua to rs
The Extrak Design Advantage
�Speed of over 16 feet per second
(5m/sec) is achievable depending on
the load, driving motor, and actuator

Product Selection Information
EXTRAK Rod less  Actua to rs      5
ExTrak LMB Series Ordering Information
LMx_AA-BBBB-CCC-DE-FFF-GGG-HH
EXTRAK LMB Series
LMB = Belt Drive Rodless Actuator
AA = Size
30 = 65 mm
40 = 80 mm
50 = 110 mm
BBBB = Stroke Length
0 - 7000
CCC = Travel per Input Revolution
155 = 155 mm (30 only)
205 = 205 mm (40 only)
296 = 296 mm (50 only)
D = Linear Bearing Guides
2 = Standard, Long Platen
E = Steel Band Cover
N = None
S = Stainless Strapping
C = Carbon Steel Strapping
FFF = Input Mounting Type
A## =  Alpha numeric motor call-out. Contact Exlar
Applications Engineering. Motor not included.
FSL = Free Shaft Left
FSR = Free Shaft Right
DFS = Dual Free Shafts, L & R
SLP = Shaft Left with Mounting Plate
SRP = Shaft Right with Mounting Plate
DLM = Dual Shafts with Left Mounting Plate
DRM = Dual Shafts with Right Mounting Plate
GGG = Motor Type
NMT = No Motor Mount
M60 = Exlar 60mm SLM
M90 = Exlar 90mm SLM
M11 = Exlar 115mm SLM
M14 = Exlar 142mm SLM
G60 = Exlar 60mm SLG
G90 = Exlar 90mm SLG
G11 = Exlar 115mm SLG
N23 = NEMA 23
N34 = NEMA 34
N42 = NEMA 42
N56 = NEMA 56
HH = Limit Switches
L1 = 1 Switch
L2 = 2 Switches
L3 = 3 Switches
Dimension (in) NEMA 23 NEMA 34 NEMA 42 NEMA 56
“A” Motor Shaft Diameter 0.25 0.5 0.75 0.625
“B” Motor Shaft Length 0.81 1.19 2.19 2.0625
“C” Motor Pilot Diameter 1.5 2.875 2.186 4.5
“D” Pilot Depth 0.05 0.0625 0.0625 0.1 - 0.16
“E” Mounting Bolt Circle 2.625 3.875 4.95 5.875
“F” Mounting Bolt Hole Diameter 0.205 0.223 0.328 3/8-16 UNC tap
Drawings subject to change. Consult Exlar for certified drawings.
NEMA Standard Motor
Dimensions
The Extrak actuators offer the selection
for motor mounting provisions to be the
various NEMA motor sizes. Because
there are variations from brand to brand
of motor as to what is called NEMA
dimensions, we publish this table of
NEMA dimensions that we use as the
standards for the product line.
Exlar with Toothed Belt
• F ØDM ØdM L L1 ØLK ØDB P hLMB30 LMB40 LMB50
SLM060 •
60.0 50.0
14.0 30.0 2.5
70.0 5.6 5.0